P930.Pre (08/22)1
SMT Power Inductor
PSiP Power Bead - PGL6478.XXXHL Series
PulseElectronics.com
Electrical Specifications @ 25°C - Operating Temperature -40°C to +125°C
Part Number
Inductance1
@0A DC
nH±15%
Inductance2
@Irated
(nH TYP)
Irated3
(A)
DCR4
(mΩ)
Saturation Current5
Heating Current
(A TYP)
Height
(mm)@25°C @100°C @125°C
PGL6478.121HLT 120 117 45
0.45±15%
62 45 44
33
3.3±0.25
PGL6478.141HLT 140 132 37 51 37 36 3.3±0.25
PGL6478.171HLT 170 162 31 44 31 30 3.3±0.25
PGL6478.221HLT 220 212 24 36 24 23 3.3±0.25
PGL6478.281HLT 280 260 15 23 15 14 3.3±0.25
Designed for PSiP Power Supply
Height: 3.55mm Max
Footprint: 10.05mm x 10.05mm Max
Current Rating: up to 33A